Click here for more information:
elandcables.com I EXCWB  Cable
EXCWB Cable
Eland Product Group: B4L
APPLICATION
Medium Voltage MDPE sheathed power distribution cables
particularly noted for applications in wind energy installations.
STANDARDS

400 0.047 0.062 0.466 1.275 44.35 0.094 57.2 3.82 673 856
630 0.0283 0.039 0.601 1.643 57.17 0.090 90.09 3.82 840 1118
Laying conditions at trefoil formation are as below:
-Soil thermal resistivity 120 °C.Cm/Watt
-Burial depth 0.5 m
-Ground temperature 15 °C
-Air temperature 25 °C
-Frequency 50 Hz
The information contained within this datasheet is for guidance only and is subject to change without notice or liability. All the information is provided in good faith and is
believed to be correct at the time of publication. When selecting cable accessories, please note that actual cable dimensions may vary due to manufacturing tolerances.
DIMENSIONS 8.7/15 (17.5)KV
ELAND PART NO. NO. OF NOMINAL CROSS NOMINAL SCREEN NOMINAL NOMINAL SHEATH NOMINAL OVERALL NOMINAL
CORES SECTIONAL AREA CROSS INSULATION THICKNESS DIAMETER WEIGHT
mm2 SECTIONAL AREA THICKNESS mm mm kg/km
mm2 mm
B4L15KV01050 1 50 16 4.5 1.7 23.8 904
B4L15KV01095 1 95 16 4.5 1.8 27.1 1389
B4L15KV01150 1 150 25 4.5 2 30.7 2027
B4L15KV01240 1 240 25 4.5 2.1 34.6 2943
B4L15KV01400 1 400 35 4.5 2.3 40.2 4445
B4L15KV01630 1 630 35 4.5 2.5 48.7 6869
Click here for more information:
elandcables.com I EXCWB  Cable
UK  T 020 7241 8787  |  F 020 7241 8700  |  sales@elandcables.com  |  www.elandcables.com
International  T +44 20 7241 8740  |  F +44 20 7241 8700  |  international@elandcables.com3 of 4| technicalspecification